
Shows Results By Earnings

Montana CHA

All Riders#1 Crazy Mountain Cutting
Heart K Land & Cattle Arena Livingston, MT 8/21/201705/25/2017Show Date:

Horse Rider Owner Score Pay

Open Classic
Catoker Hank & Karen True 76 $736.50Scott Amos

Coooter Brown Denise  Cox 74 $613.75Lawson Hadlock

Rival A Traction George & Ehrin Dawson 73.5 $491.00Lawson Hadlock

Boon Olenas Sara Pahlke 73 $306.88Mike Giannini

Shes Countin Cats Randy Kinsey 73 $306.88Brian Anderson

SGCD Starlight Linda Freed 72.5 $0.00TIM Johnson

Cats Boss Audrey Okeefe 72 $0.00Mike Giannini

Reyvolution Jann Parker 71.5 $0.00Will Nuttall

Smart Litl Blue Cat Theodore Coursen 71 $0.00Todd Banner

Codie Merada Bower Trading Inc 70 $0.00Tim Stryker

Hott On Your Heels Sherie Goppert-Keele 65 $0.00Will Nuttall

Hi Ho Kitty Sharon Waggoner 0 $0.00Brian Anderson

RW Contessa Ronald Wheeler 0 $0.00Mike Giannini

Raya Style Donna Lu Campbell 0 $0.00Brandon Dobson

Little Reynae Francesca Vogel 0 $0.00Brandon Dobson

Cause An Uproar Kelly Zelikovitz 0 $0.00Brian Anderson

SG Miss Metallic Scott Gaddy 0 $0.00TIM Johnson

Class Total $2455.01Total Class Entries

Non-Pro Classic
Coooter Brown Denise  Cox 73 $752.00Denise Cox

Boonsmate Michelle Van Dyke 72 $564.00Michelle Van Dyke

Boon Olenas Sara Pahlke 71 $376.00Sara Pahlke

Smartt Catt North Star Ranch 70 $94.00Joy Smith

Codie Merada Bower Trading Inc 70 $94.00James Bower

SGCD Starlight Linda Freed 69 $0.00Linda Freed

Shes Countin Cats Randy Kinsey 68 $0.00Randy Kinsey

SG Catty Deville Rachel Showalter 68 $0.00Rachel Showalter

Cause An Uproar Kelly Zelikovitz 66 $0.00Kelly Zelikovitz

Catoker Hank & Karen True 65 $0.00Hank True

Lenas Pepto Blue Krazy Creek Ranch 63 $0.00Ken Cantrell

Cats Boss Audrey Okeefe 60 $0.00Audrey Okeefe

Class Total $1880.00Total Class Entries

Open Derby
Shez Spotless Cody Lee 73 $702.00Russ Miller

Play Like A Kitten Ronald Wheeler 72 $585.00Mike Giannini

Fancy Lil One Time Bob Riding 71.5 $468.00Mike Giannini

Thirdy Eight Special Rachel Showalter 71 $292.50Tim Stryker

Reys Copper Cat Crazy Mountain Cutting Horses 71 $292.50Jeremy Young

Odual Olena Darrell Lee 69 $0.00Kip Denton

Smokin Hot Starlight Crazy Mountain Cutting Horses 68 $0.00Jeremy Young

TCR Thats A Rap Doc Trout Creek Ranch 65 $0.00Renea Williams

Chics Love Cats Margaret Coppini 60 $0.00Lawson Hadlock
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Horse Rider Owner Score Pay

Lintons Playcat George & Pamela Shaeffer 60 $0.00Scott Amos

CR Dual Action J G (Pete) Sartin 0 $0.00Lawson Hadlock

Betz John Bostedt 0 $0.00Russ Miller

Try It Smooth Linda Freed 0 $0.00TIM Johnson

Rey Neigh Amy Becken 0 $0.00TIM Johnson

Wired Wabbi t Vicki  Bass 0 $0.00Brian Anderson

Bnl Betshe Can Dance Lundgren Land And Livestock 0 $0.00Nina Lundgren

Class Total $2340.00Total Class Entries

Non-Pro Derby
Thirdy Eight Special Rachel Showalter 73 $667.40Rachel Showalter

Shez Spotless Cody Lee 72 $468.60Cody Lee

Cats All Folks Holly Bliss 71 $142.00Holly Bliss

Hes Smart Metal Robert Schutte 71 $142.00Robert Schutte

Odual Olena Darrell Lee 70 $0.00Lindsey Lee

Starlight Genie Jim & Katie Garfinkel 70 $0.00Kacey Garfinkel

Wired Wabbi t Vicki  Bass 60 $0.00Vicki Bass

Try It Smooth Linda Freed 0 $0.00Linda Freed

Class Total $1420.00Total Class Entries

Open
Pretty Smart Cat Bower Trading Inc 75 $783.00Tim Stryker

Rockin Delrey Michael Holman 74 $522.00Brian Anderson

Scat Cats Russ & Jill Miller 73 $0.00Russ Miller

Shrimp Shack Shooter George & Ehrin Dawson 72 $0.00Lawson Hadlock

Pistolpackin Tom Cat Hank & Karen True 71 $0.00Scott Raftery

One Smart Bobbi Sock Helen  Larsen 0 $0.00Mike Giannini

Mr Quenique Hank & Karen True 0 $0.00Scott Raftery

Class Total $1305.00Total Class Entries

Non-Pro
Pistolpackin Tom Cat Hank & Karen True 70 $845.00Hank True

Cornball Susan Swanberg 68 $0.00Susan Swanberg

One Wiah Robert Schutte 67 $0.00Robert Schutte

Class Total $845.00Total Class Entries

$50,000 Amateur
Mr Quenique Hank & Karen True 73 $660.96Karen True

Mr Snorty Kelly Zelikovitz 71 $495.72Kelly Zelikovitz

Sophia Smart Jim & Katie Garfinkel 70 $247.86Jim Garfinkel

Kickit Pepto Style Trout Creek Ranch 70 $247.86Robert Keith

Bahama Llama Beverly Hall 67 $0.00Beverly Hall

Pretty Smart Cat Bower Trading Inc 67 $0.00James Bower

Pepto Hickory Doc Cindy & Brandon Garoutte 66 $0.00Cindy Garoutte

Reverse Sevens Nancy Lacounte 66 $0.00Nancy LaCounte

Bandito B Back John & Dorothy Seymour 65 $0.00Dorothy Seymour

Justa Jasmine Marge White 64 $0.00Marge White

Royaly Loaded Dave Huber 63 $0.00David Huber

Fancy Sancho Rick Anderson 60 $0.00Rick Anderson

Peptos Pocket Pistol Joani Mink 60 $0.00Joani Mink

Dulces Mighty Oak Tim Johnson 0 $0.00Tim Johnson

Class Total $1652.40Total Class Entries

$25,000 Novice Horse
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Horse Rider Owner Score Pay

Sues Little Gem Gayle Weber 74 $553.68Brian Anderson

Wise Little Pepto Joe Kalt 73 $415.26Scott Raftery

Catnaps  RJ Chambers 73 $415.26Russ Miller

One Smart Bobbi Sock Helen  Larsen 72.5 $230.70Mike Giannini

Cat Tricks Karen Fellerhoff 72.5 $230.70Will Nuttall

Cartier Time David Whitaker 72 $0.00Lawson Hadlock

Millie Highlight Crazy Mountain Cutting Horses 72 $0.00Jeremy Young

Light Up At Noon James & Joyce Brown 71.5 $0.00Will Nuttall

Semi Sweet Acre Double Down Horse Ranch L 71 $0.00Westin Sampson

BNL Bells N Pisto ls Holly Jones 71 $0.00Nina Lundgren

Bearly A Tom Cat Alec & Robin Eubanks 0 $0.00TIM Johnson

Merlenas Cat Danny Ziebell 0 $0.00TIM Johnson

Starlight Smoothie Hank & Karen True 0 $0.00Scott Raftery

Candy Girl (u) Kathy Reiser Foote 0 $0.00Russ Miller

Reys Copper Cat Crazy Mountain Cutting Horses 0 $0.00Scott Amos

Smokin Hot Starlight Crazy Mountain Cutting Horses 0 $0.00Jeremy Young

Class Total $1845.60Total Class Entries

$25,000 N.H. Non Pro
Wise Little Pepto Joe Kalt 75 $699.60Joseph Kalt

Light Up At Noon James & Joyce Brown 73 $524.70James Brown

Cornball Susan Swanberg 72 $349.80Susan Swanberg

Mr Snorty Kelly Zelikovitz 71 $174.90Kelly Zelikovitz

BNL Bells N Pisto ls Holly Jones 70 $0.00Holly Jones

Peptostruck Trout Creek Ranch 69 $0.00Robert Keith

Peptos Pocket Pistol Joani Mink 67 $0.00Joani Mink

One Wiah Robert Schutte 65 $0.00Robert Schutte

Starlight Smoothie Hank & Karen True 65 $0.00Karen True

Sues Little Gem Gayle Weber 60 $0.00Gayle Weber

Candy Girl (u) Kathy Reiser Foote 60 $0.00Kathy Foote

Cartier Time David Whitaker 0 $0.00David Whitaker

Date With TR John & Dorothy Seymour 0 $0.00John Seymour

Dualnlorris San Reba Doyl Fritz 0 $0.00Doyl Fritz

Merada Jo Sherie Goppert-Keele 0 $0.00Sherie Goppert-keele

Class Total $1749.00Total Class Entries

$35,000 Non Pro
Stylin Short Catt Beverly Hall 69 $248.40Beverly Hall

Jesses Ricochet Roger Moses 68 $165.60Roger Moses

Instant Little Queen Donald Weeding 67 $0.00Donald Weeding

Gunolena Cross Crystal White 65 $0.00Crystal White

Royaly Loaded David Huber 64 $0.00David Huber

Catchn Some Reys Joani Mink 60 $0.00Joani Mink

Class Total $414.00Total Class Entries

$15,000 Amateur
Leos Fairfax Rose Ken & Marcia Cantrell 71 $207.00Marcia Cantrell

PRF Zacks Passion Lori Crowell 69 $138.00Lori Crowell

Catty La Belle Crystal White 65 $0.00Crystal White

Tivios Smokin  Tari Turner Performance Horses 64 $0.00Paje Turner

CD Royal Desire Margarita Church 63 $0.00Margarita Church

Class Total $345.00Total Class Entries
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Horse Rider Owner Score Pay

 $5,000 Novice Horse
Lintons Playcat George & Pamela Shaeffer 74 $640.62Scott Amos

Smartt Catt North Star Ranch 73.5 $533.85Scott Amos

Reys War Badger Alison Clair Anderson 73 $373.70Will Nuttall

Mister One Time Jack Van & Kathy Greenwell 73 $373.70Mike Giannini

Cats Black Metal Bambi Gress 72.5 $213.54Lawson Hadlock

RW Contessa Ronald Wheeler 72 $0.00Mike Giannini

Stylin Short Catt Beverly Hall 72 $0.00Travis Young

Codie Merada Bower Trading Inc 71.5 $0.00Tim Stryker

CR Third Cuttin Cat Taylor Coon 71 $0.00Taylor Coon

Bearly A Tom Cat Alec & Robin Eubanks 71 $0.00TIM Johnson

Peptostruck Trout Creek Ranch 70 $0.00Renea Williams

Call Me Peptolena Todd Fisher 70 $0.00Westin Sampson

Metallic Smoke Holly Jones 69 $0.00Nina Lundgren

Rey Neigh Amy Becken 69 $0.00TIM Johnson

Smart Litl Blue Cat Theodore Coursen 69 $0.00Todd Banner

Autumn Checks Lundgren Land And Livestock 68 $0.00Nina Lundgren

Smooth As A Hawk Sarah Bauer 60 $0.00Will Nuttall

Smooth Operater Vickie Stewart 60 $0.00Brian Anderson

Mamas Sugar Daddy Mamas Ranch LLC 0 $0.00Andy Christensen

Class Total $2135.41Total Class Entries

$5,000 N.H., Non Pro
Her Pinkness Vicki  Bass 73 $699.60Vicki Bass

Royal Quixote Kat Cindy Brandon Garoutte 72 $524.70Cindy Garoutte

Date With TR John & Dorothy Seymour 71.5 $262.35John Seymour

Codie Merada Bower Trading Inc 71.5 $262.35James Bower

SGCD Starlight Linda Freed 71 $0.00Linda Freed

Scoots Doin Flips Denise Shewmaker 70 $0.00Denise Shewmaker

Neat Sweet Finish Twin Sugars LLC 69 $0.00A Suzanne Nellen

Stylin Short Catt Beverly Hall 69 $0.00Beverly Hall

A Whittle CD Alyssa Barnes 68 $0.00Alyssa Barnes

Lenas Pepto Blue Krazy Creek Ranch 65 $0.00Ken Cantrell

Catty Dual Tim Johnson 63 $0.00Tim Johnson

Smooth Operater Vickie Stewart 60 $0.00Vickie Stewart

Cats Black Metal Bambi Gress 60 $0.00Bambi Gress

Smooth As A Hawk Sarah Bauer 60 $0.00Sarah Bauer

Metallic Smoke Holly Jones 60 $0.00Holly Jones

Class Total $1749.00Total Class Entries

$2,000 Limit Rider
Southpaw Merada Tessa Bromiley 72 $259.44Tessa Bromiley

Panolas Spot Karen Fellerhoff 70 $182.16Kelsie Harbert

Reys War Badger Alison Clair Anderson 69 $110.40Alison Clair Anderson

Call Me Peptolena Todd Fisher 68 $0.00Westin Sampson

Tivios Smokin  Tari Turner Performance Horses 67 $0.00Katelynn Wagner

Bluish Cody Lee 64 $0.00Ashley Sherman

CD Royal Desire Margarita Church 60 $0.00Margarita Church

TCR Doctor Playgun Trout Creek Ranch 0 $0.00Lindsey Wilson

Class Total $552.00Total Class Entries

$1,500 Novice Horse
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Horse Rider Owner Score Pay

I See Pink Donna Lu Campbell 71 $315.00Brandon Dobson

Lenas Pepto Blue Krazy Creek Ranch 70 $210.00Ken Cantrell

Semi Sweet Acre Double Down Horse Ranch L 60 $0.00Westin Sampson

Reys Copper Cat Crazy Mountain Cutting Horses 60 $0.00Jeremy Young

Smokin Hot Starlight Crazy Mountain Cutting Horses 60 $0.00Jeremy Young

Ahairwild Kent Blough 60 $0.00Jonah Deines

OSR Hickory Quixote Open Spear Ranch Family PTR 0 $0.00Marty Holden

Class Total $525.00Total Class Entries
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